Friday, June 16—Casual Dress

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Meet at NREA Office in Lincoln for
Orientation and Parents Meeting
Load Shuttle to Depart for Omaha
Depart Omaha - SW Air Flight 2374
Arrive Reagan National Airport
Residence Inn Arlington
Courthouse

Pizza Party/Orientation

YLC Interviews

NE meeting in James’ room
Curfew—in rooms with doors
locked

Saturday June 17—Casual Dress

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

NOON

2:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel

Load Shulttle for Gettysburg
Museum/visitor Center at
Gettysburg

Picnic Lunch with Miss Betty
Tour Battlefield with step on guide
Load Shuttle- Back to DC
Dinner— Fontina Grille, MD
Tour Memorials-Jefferson, FDR,
Martin Luther King,

Return to Hotel

NE meeting in James’ room
Curfew—in rooms with doors
locked

Sunday, June 18—Business Casual

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Board Shuttle for Washington
Basilica

Church Service at Basilica

Tour Church Grounds/Gift Shop
Board Shuttle--Au Bon Pain-Brunch
Board Shuttle

Tour Holocaust Museum

Ford’s Theatre, Peterson House
Washington Monument, WWII
Dinner—China Town Tony Cheng’s
Board Shuttle to Tour Memorials
Return to Hotel

NE meeting in James’ room
Curfew—in rooms with doors
locked

Monday, June 19—Youth Tour Shirts

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel

METRO to National Mall

African American Museum

Tour National Archives

Free Afternoon on the Mall/ Food
Truck Lunch

Meet at American History Museum
Dinner--Eat at The Exchange
White House

METRO to Pentagon

NE meeting in James’ Room
Curfew—in rooms with doors
locked
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Tuesday, June 20—Casual Dress

7:45 a.m.
8:15a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel

Shuttle to Mt Vernon

Lunch at Chart House Old Towne
Shuttle to Christ Church
Arlington Cemetery

IWO Jima Memorial-Picnic
USMC Sunset Parade

NE meeting in James’ room
Curfew—in rooms with doors
locked

Wednesday, June 21—Business Dress

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel

METRO to Capitol Hill

U.S. Capitol and Supreme Court
Congressman Bacon Staff

Meet with Congressman Smith
Library of Congress

Lunch TBD

Meet with Senator Fischer

U.S. Capitol Tour

METRO to Hotel

Youth Tour Farewell Evening Event
METRO to Hotel

NE meeting in James’ room

In rooms with doors locked. Pack
Your Bags!

Thursday, June 22—Casual Dress

6:15 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
9:15 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel

METRO to Airport

Depart Washington DC —

SW Air Flight #2373

Arrive Eppley Airfield—Say our final
good-byes Parents/Guardian pick
up delegates.

Important Phone Numbers

James Dukesherer:
Lacey Gulbranson

402.540.7239
308-430-2262

Hotel Info: Residence Inn Arlington Courthouse
1401 North Adams St. Arlington, VA

(703) 312-2100

View Photos on SmugMug:
Youth Tour 2023 Folder

Nebraska Album

https://photos.youthtour.org/2022-Youth-Tour/Nebraska/




