DRAFT 2023 Nebraska Youth Tour Itinerary

Friday, June 16—Casual Dress

Julie 10—Casi	uai Di 633
9:00 a.m.	Meet at NREA Office in Lincoln for
	Orientation and Parents Meeting
10:00 a.m.	Load Shuttle to Depart for Omaha
1:00 p.m.	Depart Omaha - SW Air Flight 2374
4:30 p.m.	Arrive Reagan National Airport
	Residence Inn Arlington
	Courthouse
6:30 p.m.	Pizza Party/Orientation
8:00 p.m.	YLC Interviews
10:30 p.m.	NE meeting in James' room
11:00 p.m.	Curfew—in rooms with doors

locked

Saturday June 17—Casual Dress

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.	Load Shuttle for Gettysburg
10:30 a.m.	Museum/visitor Center at
	Gettysburg
NOON	Picnic Lunch with Miss Betty
2:00 p.m.	Tour Battlefield with step on guide
4:15 p.m.	Load Shuttle- Back to DC
5:30 p.m.	Dinner— Fontina Grille, MD
7:30 p.m.	Tour Memorials-Jefferson, FDR,
	Martin Luther King,
10:00 p.m.	Return to Hotel
10:30 p.m.	NE meeting in James' room
11:00 p.m.	Curfew—in rooms with doors
	locked

Breakfast at Hotel

Sunday, June 18—Business Casual

,	
8:30 a.m.	Board Shuttle for Washington
	Basilica
9:00 a.m.	Church Service at Basilica
10:00 a.m.	Tour Church Grounds/Gift Shop
11:00 a.m.	Board ShuttleAu Bon Pain-Brunch
12:15 p.m.	Board Shuttle
12:30 p.m.	Tour Holocaust Museum
3:00 p.m.	Ford's Theatre, Peterson House
5:30 p.m.	Washington Monument, WWII
6:30 p.m.	Dinner—China Town Tony Cheng's
8:00 p.m.	Board Shuttle to Tour Memorials
10:00 p.m.	Return to Hotel

10:30 p.m. NE meeting in James' room 11:00 p.m. Curfew—in rooms with doors

locked

Monday, June 19—Youth Tour Shirts 8:30 a.m. Breakfast at Hotel

11:00 p.m.

0.00 a.iii.	Di Calilast at l'iotoi
9:00 a.m.	METRO to National Mall
10:00 a.m.	African American Museum
12:00 p.m.	Tour National Archives
1:00 p.m.	Free Afternoon on the Mall/ Food
	Truck Lunch
5:30 p.m.	Meet at American History Museum
6:00 p.m.	DinnerEat at The Exchange
7:00 p.m.	White House
9:00 p.m.	METRO to Pentagon
10:30 p.m.	NE meeting in James' Room

locked

Curfew-in rooms with doors

Tuesday, June 20—Casual Dress

7:45 a.m.	Breakfast at Hotel
8:15 a.m.	Shuttle to Mt Vernon
12:30 p.m.	Lunch at Chart House Old Towne
2:00 p.m.	Shuttle to Christ Church
3:00 p.m.	Arlington Cemetery
6:00 p.m.	IWO Jima Memorial-Picnic
7:00 p.m.	USMC Sunset Parade
10:30 p.m.	NE meeting in James' room
11:00 p.m.	Curfew—in rooms with doors
	locked

Wednesday, June 21—Business Dress

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast at Hotel
8:00 a.m.	METRO to Capitol Hill
9:00 a.m.	U.S. Capitol and Supreme Court
10:30 a.m.	Congressman Bacon Staff
11:30 a.m.	Meet with Congressman Smith
12:15 p.m.	Library of Congress
12:45 p.m.	Lunch TBD
1:45 p.m.	Meet with Senator Fischer
2:10 p.m.	U.S. Capitol Tour
3:00 p.m.	METRO to Hotel
5:00 p.m.	Youth Tour Farewell Evening Event
10:00 p.m.	METRO to Hotel
11:00 p.m.	NE meeting in James' room
11:00 p.m.	In rooms with doors locked. Pack
	Your Bags!

Thursday, June 22—Casual Dress

6:15 a.m.	Breakfast at Hotel
6:30 a.m.	METRO to Airport
9:15 p.m.	Depart Washington DC -
	SW Air Flight #2373

12:20 p.m. Arrive Eppley Airfield—Say our final

good-byes Parents/Guardian pick

up delegates.

Important Phone Numbers

James Dukesherer: 402.540.7239 Lacey Gulbranson 308-430-2262

Hotel Info: Residence Inn Arlington Courthouse 1401 North Adams St. Arlington, VA

(703) 312-2100

View Photos on SmugMug:

Youth Tour 2023 Folder Nebraska Album

https://photos.youthtour.org/2022-Youth-Tour/Nebraska/